NMC

Admitted Admitted Sub
on Seat By

Date of
Admission

Student
Regn. No.

State Percentile
Rank of Marks

Name of Date of
Student Birth

Course Physically Exam Roll All

Category Handicapped no. India

PG Teacher Stipend Stipend
under whom Paid Remarks

Registered
Council

10

11

12

13

14

MD -
Pharmacology

MD -
Anaesthesiology

MD -
Anaesthesiology

MD -
Anaesthesiology

MD -
Anaesthesiology

MD -
Anaesthesiology

MD/MS -
Anatomy

MD - Bio-
Chemistry

MD - Bio-
Chemistry

MD - Bio-
Chemistry

MD - Social &
Preventive
Medicine /
Community
Medicine

MD - Social &
Preventive
Medicine /
Community
Medicine

MD - Social &
Preventive
Medicine /
Community
Medicine

MD - Social &

VISHESH KUMAR

ABHISHEK
KASAUDHAN

ATIYA JAMEEL

K RAJESH
KANNAN

PRIYANKA
BHARDWAJ

R HRAVEI

VIVEKANAND
GUPTA

THOKCHOM
JADUMANI
SINGH

PRACHI
CHAUDHARY

VIKAS KUMAR
MADHESHIYA

SACHINDRA

KUMAR

SANA PARWEEN

ABHISHEK SAHU

PRASHANT

19/01/1987

07/07/1997

28/04/1993

26/09/1998

19/02/1993

21/01/1995

15/06/1990

01/04/1989

07/12/1994

01/11/1989

25/04/1979

28/10/1992

01/12/1993

01/05/1992

Permitted

Recognized

Recognized

Permitted

Recognized

Permitted

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota
All India
Quota
All India
Quota
All India
Quota
All India
Quota
All India
Quota
All India

Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

0BC

GENERAL

ST

OBC

GENERAL

OBC

OBC

OBC

GENERAL-
EWS

0BC

SC

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

2266182382

2266088653

2266189731

2266138520

2266188689

2266112794

2266193692

2266021190

2266174817

2266027135

2266027165

2266182741

2266190992

2266205802

Rank

121376

20468

20759

21748

21331

75214

141249

95268

104454

105996

70944

54843

63075

75739

the candidate
admitted

DR CHANDRA
VEER SINGH

DR URVASHI
YADAV

DR USHA
SHUKLA

DR USHA
SHUKLA

DR MANOJ
KUMAR

DR DHEER
SINGH

DR RAJANI
SINGH

DR PRADEEP
SHARMA

DR KALBE
JAWAD

DR PRADEEP

SHARMA

DR NARESH PAL
SINGH

DR VIDYA RANI

DR PANKAJ
KUMAR JAIN

DR PANKAJ

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

100387

96138

93120

154687

83441

MNP-03006

87008

MNP-03342

83518

48470

5080

83806

DMC/R/32600

80418

Name

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Tamil Nadu
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Manipur
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Manipur
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Bihar

Medical
Council

Jharkhand
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Delhi
Medical
Council

West Bengal

01/12/2022

21/10/2022

22/10/2022

22/10/2022

22/11/2022

23/11/2022

23/11/2022

22/11/2022

21/11/2022

24/11/2022

22/10/2022

22/11/2022

22/11/2022

23/11/2022



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Course

Preventive
Medicine /
Community
Medicine

MD -
Microbiology

MD -
Microbiology

MD -

Microbiology

MD - Paediatrics

MD - Paediatrics

MD - Paediatrics

MD - Paediatrics

MD - Pathology

MD - Pathology

MD - Physiology

MD - Physiology

MD - Physiology

MS - ENT

MS - General
Surgery

Name of
Student

BARAILY

TANUPRIYA
SINGH

AKASH KUMAR

ARUN KUMAR

SHIVASHIS DASH

ABHINAV
PATHAK

PRAGYA
SARASWAT

NIVETHAASHREE
R

P NASEEHA

CHITRA
CHAUHAN

PRIYANSHI
SRIVASTAVA

SHAILA KUMARI

RAJ KAMAL
MAURYA

VIRENDRA
KUMAR

AAKARSHITA
SINGH

Date of
Birth

19/01/1992

22/11/1997

10/01/1990

08/12/1997

26/08/1997

06/11/1997

26/05/1994

28/05/1997

27/01/1996

23/03/1994

15/08/1991

01/06/1990

08/10/1992

11/11/1995

Admitted
on Seat

Recognized

Permitted

Permitted

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Permitted

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Admitted
By

Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

Sub

Category Handicapped

GENERAL

0BC

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL-

EWS

GENERAL

OBC

0BC

GENERAL

GENERAL

ST

0BC

SC

GENERAL

Physically

Exam Exam Roll

Name

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

no.

2266185577

2266032521

2266180896

2266180619

2266189746

2266088518

2266149604

2266000046

2266191380

2266181510

2266182488

2266178512

2266175902

2266089248

All
India
Rank

78826

87277

94259

5846

8897

7943

8915

30515

26200

108912

132004

133766

34546

8950

PG Teacher
under whom
the candidate
admitted

KUMAR JAIN

State Percentile
Rank of Marks

DR RAJESH
KUMAR VERMA

DR AMIT SINGH

DR AMIT SINGH

DR RAJESH
KUMAR YADAV

DR DINESH
KUMAR

DRI K SHARMA

DR DURGESH
KUMAR

DR PINKI
PANDEY

DR PINKI
PANDEY

DR AMIT KANT
SINGH

DR ANAMIKA
SINGH

DR S K SANT

DR ABAY
KUMAR

DR
SHAILENDRA

Stipend Stipend
Paid

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Student

Regn. No.

70835

97870

87063

27809/2021

94335

MP-31501

127158

154264

DMC/R/29201

89168

84931

84898

86335

32224

Registered
Council
Name

Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Orissa
Council of
Medical
Registration

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Madhya
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Tamil Nadu
Medical
Council

Tamil Nadu
Medical
Council

Delhi
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Madhya
Pradesh

Date of
Admission

23/11/2022

21/11/2022

22/11/2022

20/10/2022

21/10/2022

23/11/2022

23/11/2022

04/10/2022

22/10/2022

21/11/2022

01/12/2022

02/12/2022

22/11/2022

22/10/2022



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Course

MS - General
Surgery

MD/MS -
Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MD/MS -
Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MD/MS -
Ophthalmology

MS -
Orthopaedics

MS -
Orthopaedics

MS -
Orthopaedics

MD -
Anaesthesiology

MD -
Anaesthesiology

MD -
Anaesthesiology

MD/MS -
Anatomy

MD - Bio-
Chemistry

MD - Bio-
Chemistry

MD - Social &
Preventive
Medicine /

Name of
Student

ATUL KUMAR

KRATIKA
KHATOD

SUMAN MEENA
KUMARI

SACHIN JAISWAL

SHAILENDRA
YADAV

TUHINANGSHU
DAS
CHOUDHURY

AMAN KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

MITUL
MUKHERJEE

AYUSH KUMAR
PANDEY

KULDEEP SAHAY

NALINI MISHRA

VIPENDER
PRATAP SINGH

AKSHAY
JOUHARY

JYOTI KUMARI

Date of
Birth

10/01/1996

06/09/1996

20/02/1996

06/07/1993

17/04/1995

11/07/1992

14/10/1994

21/01/1995

01/01/1992

05/07/1989

14/11/1995

25/08/1985

15/12/1989

30/06/1994

Admitted
on Seat

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Permitted

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Admitted
By

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

All India
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

Sub Physically

Category Handicapped

0BC

0BC

ST

GENERAL

0BC

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

Exam Exam Roll

Name

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

no.

2266186172

2266085607

2266109383

2266192147

2266050795

2266174239

2266178104

2266126581

2266182009

2266186575

2266020724

2266175284

2266195717

2266182325

All
India
Rank

10909

9125

44730

12169

10537

23739

10027

20133

20364

36764

131740

69831

105221

54338

State
Rank of Marks

Percentile

PG Teacher
under whom
the candidate
admitted

PAL SINGH

DR ANIL KUMAR
ERRY

DR SONIYA
VISHWAKARMA

DR NUPUR
MITTAL

DR RAVI
RANJAN

DR SUNIL
KUMAR

DR DINESH
KUMAR

DRSPSGILL

DR USHA
SHUKLA

DR MANOJ
KUMAR

DR DHEER
SINGH

DR NITYA NAND
SRIVASTAVA

DR ADIL
RAHMAN

DR ADIL
RAHMAN

DR SANDIP
KUMAR

Stipend Stipend
Paid

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Student

Regn. No.

92929

29051

2020/03/2038

88491

90898

001893

88802

92570

84302

93167

90470

86522

82303

93581

Registered
Council
Name

Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Madhya
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Maharashtra
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Tripura State
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar

Pradesh
Medical

Date of
Admission

22/11/2022

22/10/2022

25/10/2022

22/11/2022

26/10/2022

27/10/2022

22/11/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

04/11/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

11/10/2022



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Course

Community
Medicine

MD - Social &
Preventive
Medicine /
Community
Medicine

MD - Social &
Preventive
Medicine /
Community
Medicine

MD - Social &
Preventive
Medicine /
Community
Medicine

MD - Social &
Preventive
Medicine /
Community
Medicine

MD -
Microbiology

MD -
Microbiology

MD -

Microbiology

MD - Paediatrics

MD - Paediatrics

MD - Paediatrics

MD - Paediatrics

MD - Pathology

MD -

Name of
Student

ANURAG VERMA

SHIVALI SINGH

NIDHI TIWARI

ARUNIMA
SHARMA

JYOTI VYAS

SRISHTI RAJPUT

KETAN ANANT

VIPIN KUMAR
VERMA

PRIYANSH

MUKESH
CHANDRA

TAMANNA
SAHOO

ANUBHAV
GAUTAM

ABHAY PRATAP

Date of
Birth

07/03/1997

05/01/1991

18/01/1981

07/03/1993

24/01/1994

15/07/1996

13/10/1988

01/07/1988

12/06/1996

01/01/1990

15/06/1997

04/07/1996

26/10/1998

Admitted
on Seat

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Permitted

Permitted

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Permitted

Recognized

Recognized

Admitted
By

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State

Sub

Category Handicapped

0BC

0BC

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

OBC

GENERAL

OBC

Yes

GENERAL-

EWS

SC

GENERAL-

EWS

GENERAL

GENERAL

Physically

Exam Exam Roll All
Name no. India
Rank

NEET 2266181755 68491

NEET 2266177225 63624

NEET 2266185729 50264

NEET 2266176554 71833

NEET 2266175444 70120

NEET 2266182695 82082

NEET 2266181826 129115

NEET 2266181612 90644

NEET 2266180571 6126

NEET 2266174976 20092

NEET 2266186450 6486

NEET 2266174538 34842

NEET 2266183643 70086

State Percentile
Rank of Marks

PG Teacher
under whom
the candidate
admitted

DR DHIRAJ
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

DR VIDYA RANI

DR NARESH PAL
SINGH

DR DHIRAJ
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

DR
DHARMENDRA
PRASAD SINGH

DR
DHARMENDRA
PRASAD SINGH

DR
DHARMENDRA
PRASAD SINGH

DR DINESH
KUMAR

DR GANESH
KUMAR VERMA

DRI K SHARMA

DR RAJESH
KUMAR YADAV

DR ROOPAK
AGGARWAL

DR ALOK DIXIT

Date of
Admission

Student
Regn. No.

Stipend Stipend
Paid Remarks

Registered
Council
Name

Council

99114 Uttar
Pradesh
Medical

Council

Yes 12/10/2022

84454 Uttar
Pradesh
Medical

Council

Yes 03/11/2022

77010 Uttar
Pradesh
Medical

Council

Yes 29/11/2022

78501 Uttar
Pradesh
Medical

Council

Yes 29/11/2022

85096 Uttar
Pradesh
Medical

Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar

Yes 10/10/2022

Yes 89319 10/10/2022

Yes 66165 29/11/2022

Yes 87171 10/10/2022

Yes 93445 03/11/2022

Yes 92402 03/11/2022

Yes 99299 03/11/2022

Yes 91859 29/11/2022

Yes 99408 08/10/2022



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Course

Pharmacology

MD -
Tuberculosis &
Respiratory
Diseases /
Pulmonary
Medicine

MD -
Tuberculosis &
Respiratory
Diseases /
Pulmonary
Medicine

MS - General
Surgery

MS - General
Surgery

MS - General
Surgery

MS - General
Surgery

MD/MS -
Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MD/MS -
Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MD/MS -
Ophthalmology

MS -
Orthopaedics

MS -
Orthopaedics

MS -
Orthopaedics

Name of
Student

SINGH

ABDUL KARIM

ROHIT KUMAR

MOHAMMAD
ATIF

SOUMYA
TRIPATHI

DEVENDRA
PRATAP PATEL

ASHA VERMA

SHRESHTHA
SINGH

SAUMYA
AGRAWAL

SUSHMITA
KUMARI

VARUN KUMAR
VERMA

TANMAY
KHURANA

AMAN BAIJAL

Date of
Birth

06/06/1981

30/05/1995

23/09/1996

15/09/1995

10/08/1992

03/07/1989

11/09/1996

27/07/1994

29/07/1996

09/06/1996

05/08/1997

25/06/1994

Admitted
on Seat

Recognized

Permitted

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Permitted

Recognized

Recognized

Permitted

Admitted
By

Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

Sub Physically
Category Handicapped

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

0BC

0BC

0BC

GENERAL-

EWS

SC

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

Exam Exam Roll All
Name no. India
Rank

NEET 2266181148 34971

NEET 2266192059 23231

NEET 2266182553 7358

NEET

2266055856 7999

NEET

2266192252 10682

NEET

2266183185 10522

NEET

2266183107 8638

NEET

2266175717 8916

NEET

2266186502 34043

NEET

2266186489 21677

NEET

2266181883 13163

NEET 2266175987 9590

Percentile
Rank of Marks

PG Teacher
under whom
the candidate
admitted

DR ADESH
KUMAR

DR ASHISH
KUMAR GUPTA

DR SHESH
KUMAR

DR SOMENDRA
PAL SINGH

DR RAJESH
KUMAR

DR POONAM
GUPTA

DR KALPANA
KUMARI

DR PRAGATI
DWIVEDI

DR REENA
SHARMA

DR DINESH
KUMAR

DRSPSGILL

DR SUNIL
KUMAR

Date of
Admission

Student
Regn. No.

Stipend Stipend
Paid Remarks

Registered
Council
Name

Pradesh
Medical
Council

Yes 59588 Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

12/10/2022

Yes 90329 Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

10/10/2022

Yes 88775 Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Yes 93415 Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Yes 89100 Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Yes 81054 Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Yes 101640 Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Yes 87927 Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Yes 93026 Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Yes 92738 Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Yes 101632 Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Yes 89544 Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

03/11/2022

10/10/2022

12/10/2022

29/11/2022

10/10/2022

01/12/2022

04/11/2022



68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Course

MD/MS -
Anatomy

MD -
Microbiology

MS - General
Surgery

MD -
Anaesthesiology

MD - Social &
Preventive
Medicine /
Community
Medicine

MD - Pathology

MD/MS -
Ophthalmology

MD/MS -
Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MD -
Tuberculosis &
Respiratory
Diseases /
Pulmonary
Medicine

MD - Social &
Preventive
Medicine /
Community
Medicine

Name of
Student

JAI PRAKASH
GAUTAM

ZUBEDA HASAN

KRISHNA KUMAR
UPADHYAY

HIMANSHU
ANAND

ISHA KUMARI
CHAK

BHARTENDU

BHASKAR GIRI

JUHI JAUHARI

PALLAVI

KHUSHBOO
KUMARI

KM PREETI
PANDEY

Date of
Birth

22/04/1978

20/10/1989

10/04/1996

15/08/1990

16/08/1992

01/07/1993

17/08/1994

30/10/1994

20/07/1993

15/10/1990

Admitted
on Seat

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Permitted

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Admitted Sub Physically

By Category Handicapped

All India SC

Quota

All India GENERAL
Quota

All India GENERAL-

Quota EWS

State OBC
Quota

State SC

Quota

State OBC
Quota

State GENERAL
Quota

State GENERAL
Quota

All India OBC Yes
Quota

All India GENERAL
Quota

Exam
Name

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

Exam Roll
no.

2266183584

2266051217

2266180542

2266188513

2266180544

2266184649

2266183452

2266167076

2266191497

2266178414

All
India
Rank

132645

49119

10916

24983

67565

46869

11879

8196

132966

109263

Percentile
Rank of Marks

PG Teacher
under whom
the candidate
admitted

DR ANUJ JAIN

DR RAJESH
KUMAR VERMA

DR VIPIN
KUMAR GUPTA

DR URVASHI
YADAV

DR SANDIP
KUMAR

DR VINEET
CHATURVEDI

DR MEENU
BABBDER

DR KALPANA
KUMARI

DR ADITYA
KUMAR
GAUTAM

DR PANKAJ
KUMAR JAIN

Stipend Stipend
Paid

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Student
Regn. No.

60522

103078

93888

84562

89942

88146

93900

89038

90867

86139

Registered

Council
Name

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Tamil Nadu
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Uttar
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Date of
Admission

24/11/2022

06/10/2022

26/10/2022

29/11/2022

29/11/2022

03/11/2022

10/10/2022

03/11/2022

23/11/2022

12/01/2023



